
 

 

PLS Tentative Calendar of Events – 2022 
January 

Saturday Jan. 15 Board of Directors Meeting - 9:30 AM 
 
February 

Saturday Feb. 19 Board of Directors Meeting - 9:30 AM 
 
March 

Saturday Mar. 19 Board of Directors Meeting - 9:30 AM 
  Membership Meeting - 12:30 PM  
  Annual Elections 
 
April 

Saturday Apr. 16 Board of Directors Meeting - 9:30 AM  
  SPRING CLEAN-UP in AM 
              Membership Meeting - 12:30 PM 
  Afternoon/Evening Run (See Note) 

Sunday Apr. 24 Run Day - Members & Guests -  
  BOILER TESTING 
  (Rain Date May 1) 
 
May 

Saturday May 21 Board of Directors Meeting - 9:30 AM 
            Membership Meeting - 12:30 PM  
  Afternoon/Evening Run (See Note) 

Sunday May 22 Run Day - Members & Guests 
 
Friday May 27 SPRING MEET - Members & Guests 
Saturday May 28 SPRING MEET - Members & Guests 
Sunday May 29 SPRING MEET - Members & Guests 
 
June 

Saturday Jun. 18 Board of Directors Meeting - 9:30 AM 
           Membership Meeting - 12:30 PM 
  Afternoon/Evening  Run (See Note) 

Sunday Jun. 26 Run Day - Members & Guests 
  (Rain Date July 3) 
 
July 

Saturday Jul. 16 Annual PLS Picnic - 12:00 Noon   
  (Train rides will be available from  
  Noon until 3 PM) 
  (Picnic Rain Date Sunday July 17) 

Sunday Jul. 24 Run Day – Members & Guests 
  (Rain Date July 31) 

Note:  No meetings in July 

August 

Saturday  Aug. 6 Perkiomen Community Day  
  Run Day – Township Residents 
 
Saturday  Aug. 20 Board of Directors Meeting - 9:30 AM 
             Membership Meeting - 12:30 PM 
  Afternoon/Evening Run (See Note) 

Sunday  Aug. 28 Run Day - Members & Guests 
  (No Rain Date) 

 
September 

Thursday,  Sept. 1 75th Anniversary MEET 
Friday Sept. 2 FALL MEET - Members & Guests 
Saturday Sept. 3 FALL MEET - Members & Guests 
Sunday Sept. 4 FALL MEET - Members & Guests 

Saturday  Sept. 17 Board of Directors Meeting - 9:30 AM 
             Membership Meeting - 12:30 PM  
  Afternoon/Evening Run (See Note) 

Sunday Sept. 25  Run Day - Members & Guests 
  (Rain Date October 2) 
 
October 

Saturday  Oct. 15 Board of Directors Meeting - 9:30 AM  
  FALL CLEAN UP in AM 
           Membership Meeting - 12:30 PM  
  Afternoon/Evening Run (See Note) 

Sunday  Oct. 23 Run Day - Members & Guests 
  (Rain Date October 30) 
 
November 

Saturday  Nov. 19 Board of Directors Meeting - 9:30 AM 
           Membership Meeting - 12:30 PM 

Friday Nov. 25 Turkey Trot Run – Gauge 1 only - 
  (Rides not available) 
 
December 

Saturday Dec. 10 Board of Directors Meeting - 9:30 AM 
 
 
Note: Rides may not be available at afternoon/evening run days 
following membership meetings due to possible limited 
participation by equipment owners. All members and their 
guests are welcome to attend with the understanding that rides 
are not guaranteed at these events. 
 

SPECIAL NOTE: This is a proposed schedule subject to change due to the ongoing cleanup and reconstruction. 

Also, rides may be limited or not available should the club engine remain out of service. 


